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SECTION-A 
 
Q.1 Answer all questions. Each question carries 1 mark (10X1=10 Marks) 
(MCQ. Out of these 5 will be from Unit 1 and 5 will be from Unit 2) 

 
1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 
5) 
6) 
7) 
8) 
9) 
10) 

 
Q. 2 Answer all questions. Each question carries 5 marks (2X5=10M) 

 
 
A. ) 5M Question (Unit1 

or 
       5 M Question (Unit1) 

 
B. ) 5M Question (Unit2)  

or 
       5 M Question (Unit2) 

 
Q. 3 Answer any 5 questions. Each question carries 3 marks (5X3=15 Marks) 
(4 questions from Unit 1 and 4 from Unit 2) 

 
a) 
b) 
c) 
d) 
e) 
f) 
g) 
h) 

 
 
 

P.T.O 



SECTION-B 
 
Q.4 Answer all questions. Each question carries 1 mark (10X1=10 Marks) 
(MCQ. Out of these 5 will be from Unit 3 and 5 will be from Unit 4) 

 
1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 
5) 
6) 
7) 
8) 
9) 
10) 

 
Q. 5 Answer all questions. Each question carries 5 marks (2X5=10M) 

 
A. ) 5M Question (Unit1 

or 
       5 M Question (Unit1) 
 
B. ) 5M Question (Unit2)  

or 
       5 M Question (Unit2) 

 
Q.6 Answer any 5 questions. Each question carries 3 marks (5X3=15 Marks) 
(4 questions from Unit 3 and 4 questions from Unit 4) 

 

a) 
b) 
c) 
d) 
e) 
f) 
g) 
h) 

********** 


